
48 49

Table Lamps

VALOR.S
PHILIPPE STARCK, 2023
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Valor.S

Ceramic
Ceramica
Céramique
Keramik

White
Bianco
Blanc
Weiß

Gold
Oro
Or
Gold

Gold, amber decoration on the convex side
Oro, decoro ambra lato convesso 
Or, décoration ambre sur le côté convexe 
Gold, bernsteindekor auf der konvexen seite

Silver
Argento
Argent
Silber

Silver, black decoration on the convex side
Argento, decoro nero lato convesso
Argent, décoration noire sur le côté convexe
Silber, schwartze Dekoration auf der 
konvexen Seite

Hand painted table lamp
Lampada da tavolo dipinta a mano
Lampe de table peinte à la main
Handbemalte tischlampe
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Material
Materiale
Materiaux
Gestell 

Light source
Fonte luminosa
Source lumineuse
Lichtquelle 

Light source replaceability 
Sostituibilità della fonte luminosa 
Remplacement de la source lumineuse
Austauschbarkeit der Lichtquelle 

Regulation
Regolazione
Régulation
Regulierung

Voltage
Voltaggio
Tension
Spannung

Ceramic, aluminium, PMMA
Ceramica, alluminio, PMMA
Céramique, aluminium, PMMA
Keramik, Aluminium, PMMA

LED Array (included)  
LED Array (incluso)  
LED Array (inclus)  
LED-Array (enthalten)

Non-replaceable built-in LED
LED integrato non sostituibile
LED intégrée, non remplaçable
Integrierte, nicht austauschbare LED

Dimmer (incluso)
Dimmer (included)
Variateur (inclus)
Dimmer (inklusiv)

100-240 V

Technical Informations
Caratteristiche tecniche
Caractéristiques techniques
Technische Merkmale

EN Valor.S is the table lamp and applique designed by Philippe 
Starck as a tribute to Vallauris, a tiny village on the French Riviera 
where, after World War II, Pablo Picasso and many other artists 
took up residence to reveal to the world the beauty of enamelled 
ceramics. Starck interprets that period with his own personal 
approach to the malleable material used by great artists and 
painted by hand. The table lamp and applique are characterized 
by their smooth, organic shape and lively colours that include 
ivory white, orange,  gold and silver. In the monochromatic gold 
and silver versions, the lamp features a 24-carat polished gold 
finish on the exterior and is embellished with gold leaf detailing on 
the interior. In the silver version, the exterior is finished in platinum 
silver, while the interior is adorned with silver leaf.

IT Valor.S è la lampada da tavolo e applique disegnata da 
Philippe Starck per rendere omaggio a Vallauris, un piccolo 
villaggio della Costa Azzurra dove, dopo la Seconda Guerra 
Mondiale, Pablo Picasso si stabilì con molti altri artisti per rivelare 
al mondo la bellezza della ceramica smaltata. Starck interpreta 
quell'epopea con il suo personale approccio a quel materiale 
usato da grandi artisti e dipinto a mano. La lampada da tavolo 
e l'applique si distinguono per la forma liscia e organica e per i 
colori vivaci che comprendono il bianco avorio, l'arancio, l'oro 
e l'argento. Nelle varianti monocromatiche, oro e argento, la 
lampada è verniciata in oro lucido 24 carati nella parte esterna e 
impreziosita dalla lavorazione in foglia oro nel lato interno, mentre 
nella versione in argento  l'esterno è rifinito in argento platino e 
l'interno è decorato in foglia argento.

FR Valor.S est une lampe de table et une applique conçues par 
Philippe Starck pour rendre hommage à Vallauris, un petit village 
de la Côte d'Azur où, après la Seconde Guerre mondiale, Pablo 
Picasso s'était installé avec de nombreux autres artistes pour 
révéler au monde la beauté de la céramique émaillée. Starck 
interprète cette épopée avec sa propre approche du matériau 
utilisé par de grands artistes et peint à la main. La lampe de table 
et l'applique se distinguent par la forme lisse et organique et 
par les couleurs vives qui comprennent le blanc ivoire, l'orange, 
l'or et l'argent. Dans les versions monochromes or et argent, la 
lampe présente un revêtement extérieur en or poli 24 carats et 
est embellie de feuilles d'or à l'intérieur. Dans la version argent, 
l'extérieur est fini en argent platine, tandis que l'intérieur est 
décoré de feuilles d'argent.

DE Philippe Starck hat die Tischleuchte und Wandleuchte 
Valor.S als Hommage an Vallauris entworfen, einer kleinen 
Ortschaft an der Côte d'Azur, in der sich nach dem zweiten 
Weltkrieg Pablo Picasso und viele andere Künstler 
niederließen, um der Welt die Schönheit der glasierten Keramik 
nahezubringen. Starck interpretiert dieses Epos mit seinem 
persönlichen Ansatz für den Umgang mit diesem Material, das 
von großen Künstlern verwendet wurde und handbemalt ist. 
Die Tischleuchte und die Wandleuchte zeichnen sich durch die 
glatte und organische Form und die kräftigen Farben aus, zu 
denen Elfenbein, Orange, Gold und Silber zählen.
n den einfarbigen Varianten Gold und Silber ist die Lampe außen 
mit 24-karätigem poliertem Gold beschichtet und innen mit 
Blattgold veredelt. In der Silber-Version ist die Außenseite in Platin-
Silber gehalten, während die Innenseite mit Blattsilber verziert ist.
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Table Lamps Ficupala

Power
Potenza
Puissance
Leistung

Temperature
Temperatura
Température
Temperatur

System flow  
Flusso sistema
Flux du système  
Systemfluss

Cri
Cri
Cri
Cri

Emission
Emissione
Émission
Emission

Power supply
Alimentatore
Alimentation
Stromzufuhr

Cable length
Lunghezza cavo
Longueur du câble
Kabellänge

Cable colour and material
Colore e materiale cavo
Couleur et matériau du câble
Farbe und Material des Kabels

Net weight  
Peso netto  
Poids net  
Netto Gewicht 

Certifications 
Certificazioni
Certifications
Zertifizierungen

7 W

2700 K

467 lm

>90

Indirect light 
Luce indiretta
Lumière indirecte
Indirektes licht

Included
incluso
incluse
enthalten

50 + 150 cm

Orange/ Black/ Beige, textile
Arancio/ Nero/ Beige, tessuto
Orange/ Noir/ Beige, tissu
Kabels Orange/ Schwarz/ Beige, Textil

2,6 kg 
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Valor.S Collection


